
 
Landmark Preservation Commission 
City of Arlington, Texas 
 
2024 Public Hearing Schedule 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Meetings are held at 6:00 p.m. in the Council Briefing Room (3rd floor) of 
City Hall, 101 W. Abram Street. 
 

LPC 
Public Hearings 

Meetings on Thursdays 

01/11/2024 

02/08/2024 

03/07/2024 

04/11/2024 

05/09/2024 

06/13/2024 

07/11/2024 

08/08/2024 

09/12/2024 

10/10/2024 

11/14/2024 

12/12/2024 


